Name
6B Workshop Landscape Architecture
ALSC Architects
Clement Walsh Landscape Architect
Commonwealth Associates, Inc
Design West Architects, P.A.
EES Consulting, a GD Associates Company
Electrical Consultants, Inc
Gary Lee and Associates, LLC
GeoProfessional Innovation Corp
GN Northern
Lighthouse Energy NW
MacKay Sposito
Meier Architecture * Engineering
MMEC Architecture & Interiors
EnerNex, LLC
PBS Engineering and Environmental, Inc
Perteet, Inc
RSS Architechure, PC
Soderstrom Architects
SPVV Landscape Architects

Architech & Engineering Roster

Phone
509-866-6823
509-838-8568
503-898-0130
509-892-7920
509-783-2244
425-889-2700
406-259-9933
971-222-4944
509-339-2000
509-248-9798
503-395-5310
509-619-7092
509-735-1589
509-624-6800
865-218-4600
509-942-1600
425-252-7700
503-982-1211
503-228-5617
509-325-0511

Address
PO Box 124
203 N Washington, Suite 400
8215 SW Tualatin-Sherwood Rd #200
2310 N Molter Rd, Suite 206
830 N Columbia Center Blvd, Suite E
16701 NE 80th St, Suite 102
3521 Gabel Rd
1025 Emmett Loop
6 O'Donnell Road
722 N 16th Ave #31
612 SE 48th Ave
1110 Osprey Pointe Blvd Suite #105
12 W Kennewick Ave
7601 W Clearwater Ave, Suite 450
620 Mabry Hood Rd, Suite 102
400 Bradley Boulevard, Suite 106
2707 Colby Ave, Suite 900
2225 Country Club Rd
1331 NW Lovejoy St. #775
1908 W Northwest Boulevard, Suite A

Snoqualmie, WA 98065
Spokane, WA 99201
Tualatin, OR 97062
Liberty Lake, WA 99019
Kennewick, WA 99336
Redmond, WA 98052
Billings, MT 59102
Silverton, OR 97381
Pullman, WA 99163
Yakima, WA 98902
Portland, OR 97215
Pasco, WA 99301
Kennewick, WA 99336
Kennewick, WA 99336
Knoxville, TN 37932
Richland, WA 99352
Everett, WA 98201
Woodburn, OR 97071
Portland, OR 97209
Spokane, WA 99201



